Sales Quote
SQ-25-00211
29 January 2025
Page  1 / 3
Customer Address Shipping Address Dura Ltd
C P Interiors C P Interiors St James Road
La Rue Des Pres Trading Estate La Rue Des Pres Trading Estate Brackley
St Saviour, Jersey JE2 7QN St Saviour, Jersey JE2 7QN NN13 7XY
+44 (0) 1280 70 60 50
VAT No: GB705355254
EORI: GB 705355254000
Your Reference Valid to Salesperson Payment Terms Shipment Method
CPI - Keppe Garage -
Customer
28 February 2025 Bryan Evans Net 30 days UK Delivery - Anytime
Product Description Qty Unit Price
Net Line
Value
PRO Project Reference: CPI - Keppe Garage 1 0.00 0.00
SQ Sales Quote No.: SQ-25-00211 1 0.00 0.00
I-PIN001 *** ABS PINSEAL PACK LOOSE *** 1 0.00 0.00
I-SBF001 *** Set Back Feet *** 1 0.00 0.00
I-KEY001 Locks Keyed Alike 1 0.00 0.00
COM CABS 7035 + PLINTHS, BACKPANELS , HANDLES 7021T 1 0.00 0.00
I-LEG0000 *** Paint All Unit Legs In *** 1 0.00 0.00
I-
HANDLE0000
*** Paint All Unit Handle Trims In *** 1 0.00 0.00
I-COL7021T Paint Colour Code - Black Grey Textured (RAL 7021T) 1 0.00 0.00
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-COL7035 Paint Colour Code - Pale Grey Semi-Gloss (RAL 7035) 1 0.00 0.00
I-RS062 1200x600x2000mm 2-Door Heavy Duty Rack Shelving Unit on Feet w/ 4x
Shelves (Right)
2 954.36 1,908.72
I-RS062L 1200x600x2000mm 2-Door Heavy Duty Rack Shelving Unit on Feet w/ 4x
Shelves (Left)
1 954.36 954.36
I-CCB001 600x27x95mm Corner Conversion Brackets (Pair) 1 39.77 39.77
I-RS092 900x600x2000mm 2-Door Heavy Duty Rack Shelving Unit on Feet w/ 4x
Shelves (Right)
2 858.24 1,716.48
Sales Quote
SQ-25-00211
29 January 2025
Page  2 / 3
Product Description Qty Unit Price
Net Line
Value
I-RS093 900x300x2000mm 2-Door Heavy Duty Rack Shelving Unit on Feet w/ 4x
Shelves (Right)
1 789.58 789.58
I-BU120 1200x600x950mm 2-Door Cupboard Unit on Feet w/ Shelf (Right) 2 770.06 1,540.12
I-RC050F 1200x600x950mm 5-Drawer Tool Storage Unit on Feet (3x M & 2x L) 1 1,964.22 1,964.22
I-BK001 1914mm Backstrap Pair for BU w/ BP & WU 3 41.30 123.90
I-WU120 1200x300x600mm Wall Unit w/ Shelf 3 566.43 1,699.29
I-UCL001 Cloverleaf Power Cable for Under-Cabinet LED Lighting - UK 1 14.19 14.19
I-UCL003 Under-Cabinet Lighting Pelmet End Plate (Left) 1 14.86 14.86
I-UCL120 1200mm Under-Cabinet Lighting Pelmet With 1x LED Tube 3 102.98 308.94
I-SIPET050 50x1886mm Upper Side Infill Panel (Excluding PLIE Line) 1 101.59 101.59
I-FCP300FH 300x1886mm Front Cover Panel w/ 35mm Fold 1 115.00 115.00
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-COL7021T Paint Colour Code - Black Grey Textured (RAL 7021T) 1 0.00 0.00
I-SIPEB050 50x104mm Side Infill Panel Extended to PLIE Only 1 23.43 23.43
I-LCPE300 300x104mm Lower Cover Panel Extended w/ 2x 25mm Folds 1 39.39 39.39
I-BP121 1200x428mm Back Panel (Blank) - WW 1 79.58 79.58
I-BPEGSD121 1200x428mm Back Panel w/ 1x Sgl & 1x Dbl - UK 1 111.72 111.72
I-BPEGD121 1200x428mm Back Panel w/ 1x Dbl - UK 1 135.61 135.61
I-MES002SS 2-Gang 13A 230V UK Electrical Socket - Satin Steel w/ Black Insert [N] 2 12.34 24.68
I-MES003SS 1-Gang 13A Switched Fused Spur - Satin Steel w/ Black Insert [N] 1 16.46 16.46
I-PLIE055 550x104mm Extended Side Plinth for BU 2 15.12 30.24
I-PLIE092 900x104mm Extended Front Plinth for BU 3 19.23 57.69
I-PLIE120 1200x104mm Extended Front Plinth for BU 6 23.36 140.16
I-PLICE001 49x104mm Extended Internal Corner Plinth for Leg to Leg 1 13.74 13.74
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-CPL001 3600x600x12mm Black Compact Laminate Worktop, Made up of : 1800 ,
1800
1 814.69 814.69
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-STP244 2440x310mm Heavy-Duty Dura StorePanel (Grey) 32 66.95 2,142.40
Sales Quote
SQ-25-00211
29 January 2025
Page  3 / 3
Product Description Qty Unit Price
Net Line
Value
I-STPMS001 1240x15x42mm Mounting Strips for Heavy-Duty Dura StorePanel 40 8.40 336.00
I-BAT002 50x25x4800mm (2x1") Sawn & Treated Battening [N] 18 9.56 172.08
I-STPET244 46x46x1.6x2600mm Equal Edge Trim for Dura StorePanel (Grey) 24 12.50 300.00
I-STPFS244 25x1.6x2600mm Flat Trim Strip for Dura StorePanel (Grey) 10 6.59 65.90
I-CON001 Miscellaneous Consumables for Installation [N] 1 148.00 148.00
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-DUAS001 2.5" Single-Prong Hook w/ TwistLock for Dura StorePanel 6 6.18 37.08
I-DUAS006 Double-Pronged Universal Hook w/ Twistlock for Dura StorePanel 2 14.85 29.70
I-DUAS011 Double-Pronged Heavy-Duty Universal Hook w/ TwistLock for Dura
StorePanel
2 17.35 34.70
I-DUAS201 Heavy-Duty Shallow Basket w/ TwistLock for Dura StorePanel 2 33.46 66.92
I-DUAS204 Heavy-Duty Shelf w/ TwistLock for Dura StorePanel 2 56.20 112.40
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-EFT7-220 7mm PVC Tile - Raised Disk/Studded (Dark Grey) 162 12.43 2,013.66
I-ERS7-221 7mm PVC Floor Ramp Strip (Dark Grey) 14 6.02 84.28
COM 1 0.00 0.00
I-DEL-UK Delivery Within UK 1 680.00 680.00
I-PAL002 *** OVERSIZED PALLETS - 2480x900mm - SPECIAL ORDER *** 1 28.36 28.36
Quotation is valid for 30 days from issue. Any amendments will require a re-quote Total £ Excl. VAT 19,029.89
VAT Amount 0.00
Total £ Incl. VAT 19,029.89